

SIGNATURE OF GUARDIAN

VIKASH MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, BALASORE

AT-Jageshorpur, Januganj, Near Tentulia Thakurani Mandir PO- Januganj, PS-Balasore, DIST. - Balasore, Odisha, Pin-756019,

Email: - vikashmedicaltechnology@gmail.com

OFFICE CONTACT NO 06792-262622, (0) Mobile NO:- 9438047436, 7428867569

FEES STRUCTURE				-	
NAME: <u>HOW TO</u>			D/U: <u>IT :-</u> (GIVEN IN 1		
ВАТСН	SEAT BOOKING	1ST INSTALLMENT	2ND INSTALLMENT	3RD INSTALLMENT	ALL YEARLY FEES CLEAR LAST FEBRUARY EVERY YEAR FEB- 1 TO 10
B. SC MEDICAL RADIATION TECHNOLOGY (B.M.R.T) 1stYEAR	Rs. 20,000/-	Rs. 30,000/- (AFTER 10 DAYS) ADMISSION FEES	Rs.10,000/- (DEC 1 TO 10) 2023	Rs.10,000/- (FEB 1 TO 20) 2024	Rs.70,000/-
B. SC MEDICAL RADIATION TECHNOLOGY (B.M.R.T) 2 nd YEAR		Rs.30,000/- (JUNE- 1 TO 10) 2024	Rs.20,000/- (SEP 1 TO 10) 2024	Rs.20,000/- (FEB1 TO 10) 2025	Rs.70,000/-
B. SC MEDICAL RADIATION TECHNOLOGY (B.M.R.T) 3 rd YEAR		Rs.30,000/- (JUNE- 1 TO 10) 2025	Rs.20,000/- (SEP 1 TO 10) 2025	Rs.20,000/- (FEB1 TO 10) 2026	Rs.70,000/-
		1		Total	-Rs.2,10,000/-
INSTRUCTION-KINI ADMISSION FEE ONCE PAIL AND NEFT. NO CASH PAYI WILL BE ADDED 10 % YOU Bank of India, Baripada Brai	D WILL BE NOI MENT. IF ANY WILL ALSO DI nch- North Oris	N REFOUNDABLE. INS PROBLEM THEN INFO RECTLY DEPOSIT YOU sa University. Account	TALMENT FEES ONLY P PRM TO COLLEGE BEFO JR INSTALMENTAL IN "	AY THROUGH THE C DRE 10 DAYS. LATE Vikash Medical Techr FSC-BKID0005510.	INSTALMENT FINE nology. Bank Name
NUKSING S	IUDENI	S WITH GUAL	RDIAN UNDER	TAKING / DI	ECLARE
Medical Technology Institute B. Sc Medical Radiation Abide by the above Institute Medical Technology Institute Cancelled my Admission Staccommodation fees as per discover that She / He h physically and mentally fitute Directorate of Medical Education	ution all rules/R Technology (B tution Course ution Fees Str Seat. I will not er Institutions r as any diseas t to undergo B.	Regulation with above F B.M.R.T) Course = Rs. Fees and Hostel Fees ucture & Rules & Regu Demand for Refundable rules & regulation. I cer es, constitutional wea .Sc Medical Radiation	ees Structure. I will depo (Structure Rules & Reg alation. After Admission e of my Paid Money. I w tify that I have examined kness or bodily infirmit	ulation. I further not I will not cancel my ill Deposit total Cour the above named ca	s for (3 Years)). I Agreed to any claim in Your Admission Seat, If se Fees with Hostel andidate and cannot at the candidate is
of Study in the B. Sc Me empowered by the Parent and when required by the the period of Study in the (B.M.R.T) Course = RsFees and Hospital Fees St	edical Radiatio / Guardian / Hu College author aforesaid Instit (on Technology (B.M.R. usband of the said Studities and to ensure that ution. I will deposit Tot	dent. I further undertake she maintains the acad al Course Fees For (3 Ye	al Technology , for to take custody of the emic discipline and g	nt during the period which I have been te above student as ood conduct during tidiation Technology

SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE

SIGNATURE OF DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL